SD25-1950R9UBM1
Part Number SD25-1950R9UBM1
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD
Quantity Available 29980 pcs in stock
Datasheets SD25-1950R9UBM1.pdf
SD25-1950R9UBM1 Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SD25-1950R9UBM1
Manufacturer Part Number SD25-1950R9UBM1 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD
Package / Case Quantity Available 29980
Detailed Description RF Diplexor Series *
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
SD25-1950R9UBM1 29980pcs New and Original in Stock, Find SD25-1950R9UBM1 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order SD25-
1950R9UBM1 AVX Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SD25-1950R9UBM1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SD25-1950R9UBM1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
SD25-150-R FIXED IND 15UH 1.67A 95.6 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-100-R FIXED IND 10UH 1.8A 82.4 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-0836R9UBQ2 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 700 pcs
SD25-151-R FIXED IND 150UH 553MA 872.3 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-1950R9UBQ1 DUPLEXER SAW 1950MHZ SMD Kyocera 3000 pcs
SD25-1732R9UBA1 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-2R2-R FIXED IND 2.2UH 2.93A 31.1 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-1950R9UBQ3 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-220-R FIXED IND 22UH 1.34A 147.8 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-221-R FIXED IND 220UH 446MA 1.34 OHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-330-R FIXED IND 33UH 1.11A 214.9 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-1950R9UBQ1 RF DIPLEXER 1.95GHZ/2.14GHZ 9SMD AVX Corporation 3000 pcs
SD25-101-R FIXED IND 100UH 670MA 593.7 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-0897R9UBM1 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 50000 pcs
SD25-102-R FIXED IND 1MH 216MA 5.7 OHM SMD Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-0897R9UBQ1 DUPLEXER SAW 897MHZ SMD Kyocera 50000 pcs
SD25-1R5-R FIXED IND 1.5UH 3.12A 27.4 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-0897R9UBQ1 RF DIPLEXER 881.5MHZ/2.14GHZ SMD AVX Corporation 50000 pcs
SD25-1R2-R FIXED IND 1.2UH 3.33A 24 MOHM Bussmann (Eaton) 500 pcs
SD25-1950R9UUA1 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 50000 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
SD2053C45S50R SD20M60A SD20M60C SD233N30S50MC SD233N30S50MSC
SD233N30S50MTC SD233N36S50PSC SD233N36S50PSC SD233N36S50PTC SD233N40S50MC
SD233N40S50MSC SD233N45S50PSC SD233N45S50PSC SD233N45S50PTC SD24-01FTG
SD2421API SD24C-01FTG SD24C.TCT SD25-0836R8UU00 SD25-0836R8UU33
SD25-0836R9UBM1 SD25-0836R9UBQ2 SD25-0897R9UBM1 SD25-0897R9UBQ1 SD25-0897R9UBQ1
SD25-1950R9UBQ1 SD25-1950R9UBQ1 SD25-1950R9UUA1 SD25-680-R SD25-R47
SD2500API SD2500C12K SD2500C16K SD2500C20K SD2500C25K
SD2503API SD2505API SD250OC12K SD250OC16K SD250OC20K
SD250OC25K SD253N12S20PSV SD253N12S20PV SD253N14S15MBV SD253N14S15MSV
SD253N14S20PSV SD253N14S20PV SD253N16S15MBV SD253N16S15MSV SD253N16S20PSV
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SD25-1950R9UBM1 Details PDF